
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Sunday, August 1, 2021 4 -8 4 -67% 51 0 46 0% 91 3 82 3%

Monday, August 2, 2021 6 2 5 50% 52 1 47 2% 93 2 84 2%

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 6 0 5 0% 47 -5 42 -10% 95 2 85 2%

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 8 2 7 33% 48 1 43 2% 97 2 87 2%

Thursday, August 5, 2021 11 3 10 38% 53 5 48 10% 103 6 93 6%

Friday, August 6, 2021 9 -2 8 -18% 56 3 50 6% 100 -3 90 -3%

Saturday, August 7, 2021 6 -3 5 -33% 50 -6 45 -11% 101 1 91 1%

Sunday, August 8, 2021 2 -4 2 -67% 48 -2 43 -4% 99 -2 89 -2%

Monday, August 9, 2021 9 7 8 350% 51 3 46 6% 103 4 93 4%

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 16 7 14 78% 61 10 55 20% 108 5 97 5%

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 12 -4 11 -25% 65 4 58 7% 113 5 102 5%

Thursday, August 12, 2021 11 -1 10 -8% 65 0 58 0% 118 5 106 4%

Friday, August 13, 2021 13 2 12 18% 69 4 62 6% 125 7 112 6%

Saturday, August 14, 2021 14 1 13 8% 77 8 69 12% 127 2 114 2%

Sunday, August 15, 2021 14 0 13 0% 89 12 80 16% 137 10 123 8%

Monday, August 16, 2021 13 -1 12 -7% 93 4 84 4% 144 7 129 5%

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 33 20 30 154% 110 17 99 18% 171 27 154 19%

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 15 -18 13 -55% 113 3 102 3% 178 7 160 4%

Thursday, August 19, 2021 25 10 22 67% 127 14 114 12% 192 14 173 8%

Friday, August 20, 2021 15 -10 13 -40% 129 2 116 2% 198 6 178 3%

Saturday, August 21, 2021 19 4 17 27% 134 5 120 4% 211 13 190 7%

Sunday, August 22, 2021 8 -11 7 -58% 128 -6 115 -4% 217 6 195 3%

Monday, August 23, 2021 9 1 8 13% 124 -4 111 -3% 217 0 195 0%

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 27 18 24 200% 118 -6 106 -5% 228 11 205 5%

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 26 -1 23 -4% 129 11 116 9% 242 14 218 6%

Thursday, August 26, 2021 26 0 23 0% 130 1 117 1% 257 15 231 6%

Friday, August 27, 2021 17 -9 15 -35% 132 2 119 2% 261 4 235 2%

Saturday, August 28, 2021 24 7 22 41% 137 5 123 4% 271 10 244 4%

Sunday, August 29, 2021 15 -9 13 -38% 144 7 129 5% 272 1 245 0%

Monday, August 30, 2021 25 10 22 67% 160 16 144 11% 284 12 255 4%

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 28 3 25 12% 161 1 145 1% 279 -5 251 -2%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 26 -2 23 -7% 161 0 145 0% 290 11 261 4%

Thursday, September 2, 2021 22 -4 20 -15% 157 -4 141 -2% 287 -3 258 -1%

Friday, September 3, 2021 29 7 26 32% 169 12 152 8% 301 14 271 5%

Saturday, September 4, 2021 27 -2 24 -7% 172 3 155 2% 309 8 278 3%

Sunday, September 5, 2021 7 -20 6 -74% 164 -8 147 -5% 308 -1 277 0%

Monday, September 6, 2021 21 14 19 200% 160 -4 144 -2% 320 12 288 4%

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 25 4 22 19% 157 -3 141 -2% 318 -2 286 -1%

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 23 -2 21 -8% 154 -3 138 -2% 315 -3 283 -1%

Thursday, September 9, 2021 30 7 27 30% 162 8 146 5% 319 4 287 1%

Friday, September 10, 2021 24 -6 22 -20% 157 -5 141 -3% 326 7 293 2%

Saturday, September 11, 2021 25 1 22 4% 155 -2 139 -1% 327 1 294 0%

Sunday, September 12, 2021 17 -8 15 -32% 165 10 148 6% 329 2 296 1%

Monday, September 13, 2021 19 2 17 12% 163 -2 147 -1% 323 -6 290 -2%

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 64 45 58 237% 202 39 182 24% 359 36 323 11%

Wednesday, September 15, 2021 49 -15 44 -23% 228 26 205 13% 382 23 343 6%

Thursday, September 16, 2021 46 -3 41 -6% 244 16 219 7% 406 24 365 6%

Friday, September 17, 2021 59 13 53 28% 279 35 251 14% 436 30 392 7%

Saturday, September 18, 2021 65 6 58 10% 319 40 287 14% 474 38 426 9%

Sunday, September 19, 2021 30 -35 27 -54% 332 13 299 4% 497 23 447 5%

Monday, September 20, 2021 54 24 49 80% 367 35 330 11% 530 33 477 7%

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 89 35 80 65% 392 25 352 7% 594 64 534 12%

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 51 -38 46 -43% 394 2 354 1% 622 28 559 5%

Thursday, September 23, 2021 46 -5 41 -10% 394 0 354 0% 638 16 574 3%

Friday, September 24, 2021 48 2 43 4% 383 -11 344 -3% 662 24 595 4%

Saturday, September 25, 2021 43 -5 39 -10% 361 -22 325 -6% 680 18 611 3%

Sunday, September 26, 2021 20 -23 18 -53% 351 -10 316 -3% 683 3 614 0%

Monday, September 27, 2021 60 40 54 200% 357 6 321 2% 724 41 651 6%

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 122 62 110 103% 390 33 351 9% 782 58 703 8%

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 56 -66 50 -54% 395 5 355 1% 789 7 709 1%

Thursday, September 30, 2021 67 11 60 20% 416 21 374 5% 810 21 728 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Friday, October 1, 2021 77 10 69 15% 445 29 400 7% 828 18 744 2%

Saturday, October 2, 2021 54 -23 49 -30% 456 11 410 2% 817 -11 735 -1%

Sunday, October 3, 2021 31 -23 28 -43% 467 11 420 2% 818 1 735 0%

Monday, October 4, 2021 30 -1 27 -3% 437 -30 393 -6% 794 -24 714 -3%

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 84 54 76 180% 399 -38 359 -9% 789 -5 709 -1%

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 52 -32 47 -38% 395 -4 355 -1% 790 1 710 0%

Thursday, October 7, 2021 59 7 53 13% 387 -8 348 -2% 803 13 722 2%

Friday, October 8, 2021 47 -12 42 -20% 357 -30 321 -8% 802 -1 721 0%

Saturday, October 9, 2021 36 -11 32 -23% 339 -18 305 -5% 795 -7 715 -1%

Sunday, October 10, 2021 26 -10 23 -28% 334 -5 300 -1% 801 6 720 1%

Monday, October 11, 2021 44 18 40 69% 348 14 313 4% 785 -16 706 -2%

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 75 31 67 70% 339 -9 305 -3% 738 -47 664 -6%

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 45 -30 40 -40% 332 -7 299 -2% 727 -11 654 -1%

Thursday, October 14, 2021

Friday, October 15, 2021

Saturday, October 16, 2021

Sunday, October 17, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Thursday, October 21, 2021

Friday, October 22, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Monday, October 25, 2021

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Thursday, October 28, 2021

Friday, October 29, 2021

Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021
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